Bryter pavegg

Bryter pavegg Hvit 2-pol

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk
Versjon:

Beskyttelse
IP-grad:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):
Pakningsantall:

1401255
7021987651019
76510

HEOOW e

2-pol
1P21
CE, Nemko, Semko, Fimko

Polycarbonat (PC)
Hvit (RAL 9003)

Utenpaliggende, Innenders

71
84
24
0.084 /0.071

71 x84 x24
6

2

ARAN g

71 mm

84mm

70219

8

24mm

7651019


http://www.tcpdf.org

